Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=
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Seymour High School

Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School
Borden High School

New Albany High School

Bedford North Lawrence High School
Brownstown Central High School
Scottsburg High School

Average Time Score

00:21:34.52
00:21:54.01
00:23:17.54
00:23:22.30
00:25:42.28
00:25:56.94
00:26:36.49
00:30:26.88
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45
46
84
90
142
143
154
210

Name

Madison Consolidated High School
White River Valley High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Greenwood Christian Academy
Trinity Lutheran High School

Average Time Finishers
00:24:00.06 4
00:25:54.56 3
00:32:07.19 3
00:23:50.81 2
00:24:37.35 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Seymour High School 00:21:34.52 10 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 90 Vivienne Siefker 00:19:32.60 1
2 3 83 Hayley Harpe 00:20:38.75 3
3 6 80 Kinsley Folsom 00:21:03.51 6
4 15 88 Audrey Newkirk 00:22:39.33 12
5 28 92 Ava Sunbury 00:23:58.45 23
6 32 87 Grace Lewis 00:24:32.84 (25)
7 34 79 Emilee East 00:24:45.67 (26)
2 Columbus East High School 00:21:54.01 16 46
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 34 Chloe Krueger 00:20:55.02 5
2 8 36 Carly Otte 00:21:38.80 7
3 9 33 Laurel Knight 00:21:41.66 8
4 11 41 Jordan Spurgeon 00:22:20.20 10
5 19 40 Olivia Shoaf 00:22:54.38 16
6 21 27 Victoria Cuhadar 00:23:08.83 (18)
7 26 30 Kerigan Greathouse 00:23:53.11 (22)
3 Jennings County High School 00:23:17.54 5 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 52 Halle Franks 00:20:14.24 2
2 12 55 Avery Willhite 00:22:26.74 11
3 18 53 Grace Gambrel 00:22:49.26 15
4 40 54 Sarah Poole 00:25:15.23 27
5 42 51 Elizabeth Evans 00:25:42.21 29
4  Borden High School 00:23:22.30 6 90
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 10 Kaela Rose 00:22:42.25 13
2 17 11 Lexi Rose 00:22:48.39 14
3 23 8 Skyler Childress 00:23:35.76 19
4 24 9 Jessie Condon 00:23:40.68 20
5 29 13 Delaney Smith 00:24:04.43 24
6 65 12 Cassie Saylor 00:29:49.80 (42)
5 New Albany High School 00:25:42.28 7 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 63 Priscilla Byrd 00:23:06.09 17
2 25 64 Tyra Berry 00:23:47.50 21
3 44 66 Mary Mingus 00:25:51.11 31
4 54 67 Giada Rizzo 00:27:20.65 35
5 59 62 Mckenna Brown 00:28:26.09 38
6 67 68 Teodora Slavova 00:30:09.23 (44)
7 74 65 Kristyana Fentress 00:33:13.59 (48)
6 Bedford North Lawrence High School 00:25:56.94 7 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 7 Grace Tanksley 00:20:42.04 4
2 41 4 Francesca Orozco 00:25:25.71 28
3 49 5 Ella Peek 00:26:41.83 33
4 58 1 Emma Baumgart 00:27:49.01 37
5 63 2 Tracey Hanners 00:29:06.11 41
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Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

6 69 Meryl Klein 00:30:36.36 (46)

7 81 Shelby Slaughter 00:37:07.03 (51)

7 Brownstown Central High School 00:26:36.49 11 154
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

10 18 Paige McKain 00:22:03.06 9

2 43 20 Maddy Schepman 00:25:48.00 30

3 55 16 Tori Lokey 00:27:20.83 36

4 61 22 Madison Stuckwisch 00:28:53.71 39

5 62 19 Claire Schepman 00:28:56.87 40

6 66 17 Kaitlyn McCormick 00:30:07.20 (43)

7 70 23 Camryn Thompson 00:30:57.14 47)

8 Scottsburg High School 00:30:26.88 6 210
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

48 74 Chloe Long 00:26:23.62 32

2 50 72 Becki Foster 00:26:41.90 34

3 68 73 Sophia Kirkman 00:30:24.50 45

4 76 70 Bri Busick 00:34:21.78 49

5 77 71 kenley Comer 00:34:22.63 50

6 82 75 Alexsyia Scott 00:42:15.59 (52)
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Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 90 Vivienne Siefker
2 2 52 Halle Franks
3 3 83 Hayley Harpe
4 4 7 Grace Tanksley
5 5 34 Chloe Krueger
6 6 80 Kinsley Folsom
7 0 59 Ava Spencer
8 7 36 Carly Otte
9 8 33 Laurel Knight
10 9 18 Paige McKain
11 10 41 Jordan Spurgeon
12 11 55 Avery Willhite
13 0 61 Isabel Wilber
14 0 45 Whitney Smith
15 12 88 Audrey Newkirk
16 13 10 Kaela Rose
17 14 11 Lexi Rose
18 15 53 Grace Gambrel
19 16 40 Olivia Shoaf
20 17 63 Priscilla Byrd
21 (18) 27 Victoria Cuhadar
22 0 100  Sydnee Sullivan
23 19 8 Skyler Childress
24 20 9 Jessie Condon
25 21 64 Tyra Berry
26 (22) 30 Kerigan Greathouse
27 0 29 Amelia Fay
28 23 92 Ava Sunbury
29 24 13 Delaney Smith
30 0 38 Mallory Rupp
31 0 96 Cheyenne Campbell
32 (25) 87 Grace Lewis
33 0 26 Riley Carothers
34 (26) 79 Emilee East
35 97 Jocelyn Love
36 0 37 Jami Porter
37 0 43 Madison Swartzentruber
38 0 7 Emma Braman
39 0 47 Hannah Winn
40 27 54 Sarah Poole
41 28 4 Francesca Orozco
42 29 51 Elizabeth Evans
43 30 20 Maddy Schepman
44 31 66 Mary Mingus
45 0 58 Addie Nott
46 0 57 Madalyn Flowers
47 0 32 Mallory Kaiser
48 32 74 Chloe Long
49 33 5 Ella Peek
50 34 72 Becki Foster
51 0 76 Eliana Baker

Seymour High School

Jennings County High School
Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High School
Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Madison Consolidated High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Brownstown Central High School
Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School
Madison Consolidated High School
Greenwood Christian Academy
Seymour High School

Borden High School

Borden High School

Jennings County High School
Columbus East High School

New Albany High School
Columbus East High School

White River Valley High School
Borden High School

Borden High School

New Albany High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Borden High School

Columbus East High School

Trinity Lutheran High School
Seymour High School

Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Trinity Lutheran High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Greenwood Christian Academy
Jennings County High School
Bedford North Lawrence High School
Jennings County High School
Brownstown Central High School
New Albany High School
Madison Consolidated High School
Madison Consolidated High School
Columbus East High School
Scottsburg High School

Bedford North Lawrence High School
Scottsburg High School

Class Chip Time Team
e} 00:19:32.60
JR 00:20:14.24
SR 00:20:38.75
SR 00:20:42.04
JR 00:20:55.02
JR 00:21:03.51
Sle} 00:21:30.11
Sle} 00:21:38.80
SR 00:21:41.66
SR 00:22:03.06
SR 00:22:20.20
FR 00:22:26.74
SR 00:22:27.70
SR 00:22:29.89
FR 00:22:39.33
JR 00:22:42.25
Sle} 00:22:48.39
JR 00:22:49.26
SR 00:22:54.38
Sle} 00:23:06.09
Sle} 00:23:08.83
Sle} 00:23:11.01
FR 00:23:35.76
FR 00:23:40.68
JR 00:23:47.50
SR 00:23:53.11
FR 00:23:54.49
FR 00:23:58.45
JR 00:24:04.43
SR 00:24:19.33
Sle} 00:24:21.78
JR 00:24:32.84
JR 00:24:38.06
SR 00:24:45.67
Sle} 00:24:52.91
Sle} 00:24:53.20
FR 00:25:01.92
FR 00:25:05.48
JR 00:25:11.74
Sle} 00:25:15.23
FR 00:25:25.71
Sle} 00:25:42.21
JR 00:25:48.00
FR 00:25:51.11
FR 00:25:58.94
JR 00:26:03.51
Sle} 00:26:08.39
FR 00:26:23.62
e} 00:26:41.83
JR 00:26:41.90
SR 00:26:49.26
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Seymour High School
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

35
36

37
38

39
40
41

(42)
(43)
(44)
45
(46)
(47)

(48)

49
50

(51)
(52)

31
99
67
16
98
95

62
39
22
19

48
12
17
68
73

23
49
35
21
65
14
70
71
50
15
24

75

Ray Gerkin Girls Invitational

Grace Hufty
Patricia Solliday
Giada Rizzo

Tori Lokey

Olivia Cornelius
Lucy Williams
Emma Baumgart
Mckenna Brown
Carsyn Schlehuser
Madison Stuckwisch
Claire Schepman
Tracey Hanners
Natalie Carlson
Cassie Saylor
Kaitlyn McCormick
Teodora Slavova
Sophia Kirkman
Meryl Klein
Camryn Thompson
Gabirielle Jones
Julia Melissen-Hughes
Addie Shelton
Kristyana Fentress
Roz Abell

Bri Busick

kenley Comer

Xin Yi Ni

Jenna Bolte

Lexi Wheeles
Shelby Slaughter
Alexsyia Scott

FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
JR
FR

00:26:52.71
00:27:07.36
00:27:20.65
00:27:20.83
00:27:25.31
00:27:36.42
00:27:49.01
00:28:26.09
00:28:47.18
00:28:53.71
00:28:56.87
00:29:06.11
00:29:23.46
00:29:49.80
00:30:07.20
00:30:09.23
00:30:24.50
00:30:36.36
00:30:57.14
00:32:32.01
00:32:34.46
00:33:01.57
00:33:13.59
00:34:10.22
00:34:21.78
00:34:22.63
00:34:26.09
00:35:30.38
00:36:41.42
00:37:07.03
00:42:15.59
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Columbus East High School

White River Valley High School

New Albany High School
Brownstown Central High School
White River Valley High School
Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High School
New Albany High School
Columbus East High School
Brownstown Central High School
Brownstown Central High School
Bedford North Lawrence High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Borden High School

Brownstown Central High School
New Albany High School
Scottsburg High School

Bedford North Lawrence High School
Brownstown Central High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Columbus East High School
Brownstown Central High School
New Albany High School
Brownstown Central High School
Scottsburg High School
Scottsburg High School
Indianapolis Shortridge High Sch
Brownstown Central High School
Brownstown Central High School
Bedford North Lawrence High School
Scottsburg High School
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